
GP-T2060
8-Core FTTH Flip-Cover Wall Outlet

Application

 The GP-T2060 8-Core FTTH Fiber Wall Outlet is a compact indoor terminal designed for protecting

and managing fiber optic splices and terminations in FTTH networks.

 It is perfectly suited for wall-mounted or flush-mounted installation inside homes, apartments, and

office buildings.

Key Features

 The wall box provides termination capacity for up to 8 SC simplex adapters in a space-saving design.

 It supports fusion splicing of up to 8 single fibers with a protected splice tray included.

 The enclosure can house one 1:8 PLC splitter for flexible PON network designs.

 Precise fiber routing ensures minimum bend radius compliance throughout the unit.

 High-quality ABS material delivers excellent impact resistance and flame-retardant performance.

 Easy re-entry is enabled by a secure yet user-friendly locking cover mechanism.



Specifications

Part No. GP-T2060

Dimensions 206 × 110 × 28 mm

Material ABS (UL94 V0 Optional)

Color White (Customizable)

Mounting Wall Mount

IP Rating IP20

Cable Entries 4 Ports for 3×2 mm Flat Drop Cable

Cable Entries 1 Port for Ø3 mm Round Drop Cable

Storage of Fibers G.657 Fiber

Adapter Ports 8

Adapter Type SC Adapter

Splicing Capacity 8 Fibers

Splicing Method Fusion Splice

No. of Splice Tray 1 Tray

Suitable Splitter 1×4 or 1×8 Micro PLC Splitter

Compatible Fiber G.657A1/A2/B3

Operating Temperature -40°C to +70°C

Accessories

Picture Name Size Quantity

Wall-mounting Kit / 2 Pairs

Splice Sleeve Ø1.2 × 45 mm 1 - 8 PCS

Ordering Information

Part No. Description

GP-T2060 Empty box (no adapters, no pigtails)

GP-T2060-8A Fully loaded with 8 × SC/APC adapters

GP-T2060-8A-1S Fully loaded with 8 × SC/APC adapters + 1 × Micro PLC Splitter 1:8

 Other configurations are available upon request. Customization supported.

Packing List

Part No. PCS / CTN G.W. / CTN Carton Size

GP-T2060 100 17 KG 63 × 40 × 45.5 CM
 Default packaging: one unit per transparent PE bag (cost-effective, most popular).
 Individual inner box is available as customized packaging. Extra charge applies.


	Application
	Key Features
	Specifications
	Accessories
	Ordering Information
	Packing List

